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the contract. The Contractor shall maintain a copy of all subcontractors' proofs of required
insurance, and sha make copies available to the Contracting Officer  on request.

26. SOFTWARE OPERAIl _ITY.

Offerors are encouraged to identify within their software items any component interfaces that support
open standard interoperability. Anitem’sini  ace may be identified as interoperable on the basis of
participation in a Government agency-sponsored program or in an  lependent orga  ation program.
Interfaces may be identifiec vy reference to an interface registered in the component registry located at
ey IWWW.COTE. ZOV.

27. ADVANCE AYMENTS

A payment under this contract to provide a service or :liver an article for the United States Government
may no' :more in the value of the service already provided or the article already delivered. Advance
or pre-payment is not authorized or allowed under this co:  act. (31 U.S.C. 3324)
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Quote:
Project:
Created:
Valid:

N

[N

A-83437-001

QUSD Round 2 Repairs with Estimated Labor 6k R2¢ with no smartnet

1/18/2013
2/7/2013

~-VS-IPC-6020
CIVS-6KA-VRCNDBS
CIVS-6KA-VRD-S

L-CPS-VSMS7-C-VM=
CON-SAS-LCPSVSMC

UCSC-C240-M3L
UCSC-HS-C240M3
UCSC-PSU-BLKP
UCSC-RAIL-2U
UCSC-PCIF-01F
UCSC-PCIF-01H
UCS-CPU-ES-2609
UCS-MR-1X082RX-A
UCS-HDD3TI2F214
UCSC-RAID-11-C240
R2XX-RAIDS
UCSC-PSU2-1200
CAB-9K12A-NA
CON-SNT-C240M3LF
VMW-VS5-STD-1A
CON-ISV1-VS58TD1A

Cable Material Budget for Cam
CIVS-1PC-6030
CIVS-6KA-VRD-S

—n-w - C-6020
CiIVS-6KA-VRCNDBS
CIVS-6KA-VRD-S

L-CPS-VSMS7-C-VM=
CON-SAS-LCPSVSMC

UCSC-C240-M3L
UCSC-HS-C240M3
UCSC-PSU-BLKP
UCSC-RAIL-2U
UCSC-PCIF-01F
UCSC-PCIF-01H
UCS-CPU-E5-2609
UCS-MR-1X082RX-A
UCS-HDD3TI2F214
UCSC-RAID-11-C240
R2XX-RAIDS
UCSC-PSU2-1200
CAB-9K12A-NA
CON-SNT-C240M3LF
VMW-VS5-STD-1A
CON-ISV1-VSSSTD1A

Cable Material Budget for Cam

CIVS-IPC-6030
CIVS-6KA-VRD-S
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Cisco Video Surveillance IP Camera, Indoor HD Dome Body
VR Conduit Base for CIVS-IPC-6020
Smoked Vandal Resistant Dome for 6000 Series Dome Cameras

EDelivery License for one Media Server on C Series
SW APP SUPP EDel Lic for one Media Srv on C Series

UCS €240 M3 LFF w/oCPU,mem HD.PCle,PSU w/ rail kit, expdr
Heat Sink for UCS C240 M3 Rack Server

Power supply blanking panel/filier

2U Rail Kit for UCS C-Series servers

Full height PCle filler for C-Series

Half height PCle filier for UCS

2.4 GHz E5-2609/80W 4C/10MB Cache/DDR3 1066MHz

8GB DDR3-1333-MHz RDIMM/PC3-10600/2R/1.35v

3TB SAS 7.2K RPM 3.5 inch HDD/hot plug/drive sled mounted
LS| 2008 SAS RAID Mezzanine Card for UCS C240 server
Enable RAID 5 Setting

1200W 2u Power Supply For UCS

Power Cord, 125VAC 13A NEMA 5-15 Plug, North America
SMARTNET 8XSXNBD UCS C240 M3 Seyver - LFF

ViMware vSphere 5 Standard (1 CPU}, 1yr, Support Required
1SV 24X7 VMware vSphere Standard, List Price is ANNUAL

Cable Material Budget for Cameras
Cisco Video Surveillance IP Camera, Qutdoor VR HD Dome Body
Smoked Vandal Resistant Dome for 8000 Series Dome Cameras

Cisco Video Surveillance IP Camera, Indoor HD Dome Body
VR Conduit Base for CIVS-IPC-6020
Smoked Vandal Resistant Dome for 6000 Series Dome Cameras

EDelivery License for one Media Server on C Series
SW APP SUPP EDel Lic for one Media Srv on C Series

UCS €240 M3 LFF w/oCPU,mem,HD,PCle,PSU w/ rail kit, expdr
Heat Sink for UCS €240 M3 Rack Server

Power supply blanking panel/filler

2U Rail Kit for UCS C-Series servers

Full height PCle filler for C-Series

Half height PCle filler for UCS

2.4 GHz E5-2609/80W 4C/10MB Cache/DDR3 1066MHz

8GB DDR3-1333-MHz RDIMM/PC3-10600/2R/1.35v

3TB SAS 7.2K RPM 3.5 inch HDD/hot plug/drive sled mounted
L SI2008 SAS RAID Mezzanine Card for UCS C240 server
Enable RAID 5 Setting

1200W 2u Power Supply For UCS

Power Cord, 125VAC 13A NEMA 5-15 Plug, North America
SMARTNET 8XSXNBD UCS C240 M3 Server - LFF

VMware vSphere 5 Standard (1 CPU), 1yr, Support Required
1SV 24X7 VMware vSphere Standard, List Price is ANNUAL

Cable Material Budget for Cameras

Cisco Video Surveillance IP Camera, Outdoor VR HD Dome Body
Smoked Vandal Resistant Dome for 6000 Series Dome Cameras

Cisco Video Surveillance IP Camera. Indoor HD Dome Body

3,886.00
232.00
174.00

$4,292.00

1,160.00
127.50

$1,287.50

2,088.00

Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
1,032.40

740.08

11,992.08

412.38

0.58

378.16

0.00

228.75
2,164.56
630.00
$19,666.99

1,487.50

10,730.00

A2€ nn

3,886.00
232.00
174.00

$4,292.00

1,160.00
127.50

$1,2R7.50

2,0 0

Iprunad

It

It

Inauaeo

Included

1,032.40
740.08

11,992.08

412.38

0.58

378.16

0.00

228.75
2,164.56
630.00
$19,666.99

2,762.50

23,606.00
957.00

12,629.50

971.50
58.00
43,50

1,160.00
127.50

2,088.00
Included
Included
Included
Included
Inciuded
516.20
185.02
999.34
412.38
0.58
378.16
0.00
228.75
1,082.28
315.00

106.25
1,073.00
43.50

971.50
58.00
43.50

1,160.00
127.50

2,088.00
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
516.20
185.02
999.34
412.38
0.58
378.16
0.00
228.75
1,082.28
315.00

106.25

1,073.00
43,50

971.50

42.00%
42.00%
42.00%

42.00%
25.00%

42.00%

42.00%
42.00%
42,00%
42.00%
42.00%
42.00%

25.00%
42.00%
25.00%

42.00%
42.00%

42,00%
42,00%
42.00%

42,00%
25.00%

42.00%

42.00%
42.00%
42.00%
42.00%
42,00%
42.00%

25.00%

42.00%
25.00%

42.00%
42,00%

42.00%

1,675.00
100.00
75.00

2,000.00
170.00

3,600.00
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
890.00
319.00
1,723.00
711.00
1.00
652.00

305.00
1,866.00
420.00

1,850.00
75.00

1,675.00
100.00
75.00

2,000.00
170.00

3,600.00
Included
Included
Included

Included -

Included
890.00
319.00

1,723.00
711.00

1.00
652.00

305.00

1,866.00
420.00

1,850.00
75.00

1,675.00
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A-83437-001

OUSD Round 2 Repairs with Estimated Labor 6k R2¢ with no smartnet

1/18/2013
2/7/2013

CIVS-6KA-VRCNDBS
CIVS-6KA-VRD-S

Cable Material Budget for Cam

CIVS-IPC-6030
CIVS-6KA-VRD-S

L-CPS-VSMS7-C-VM=
CON-8AS-LCPSVSMC

UCSC-C240-M3L
UCSC-HS-C240M3
UCSC-PSU-BLKP
UCSC-RAIL-2U
UCSC-PCIF-01F
UCSC-PCIF-01H
UCS-CPU-E5-2609
UCS-MR-1X082RX-A
UCS-HDD3TI2F214
UCSC-RAID-11-C240
R2XX-RAIDS
UCSC-PSU2-1200
CAB-9K12A-NA
CON-SNT-C240M3LF
VMW-VS5-STD-1A
CON-[SV1-VS5STD1A

+.VS-IPC-6020
CIVS-6KA-VRCNDBS
CIVS-6KA-VRD-S

C Material By
Civ>-IPC-6030
CIVS-6KA-VRD-S

L-CPS-VSMS7-C-VM=
CON-SAS-LCPSVSMC

UCSC-C240-M3L
UCSC-HS-C240M3
UCSC-PSU-BLKP
UCSC-RAIL-2U
UCSC-PCIF-01F
UCSC-PCIF-01H
UCS-CPU-E5-2609
UCS-MR-1X082RX-A
UCS-HDD3TIZ2F214
UCSC-RAID-11-C240
R2XX-RAIDS
UCSC-PSU2-1200
CAB-9K12A-NA
CON-SNT-C240M3LF
VMW-VS5-STD-1A
CON-ISV1-VS5STD1A

UCSC-HS-C240M3
UCSC-PSU-BLKP
UCSC-RAIL-2U

: for Cam
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21
18
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VR Conduit Base for CIVS-IPC-6020
Smoked Vandal Resistant Dome for 6000 Series Dome Cameras

Cable Material Budget for Cameras
Cisco Video Surveillance IP Camera, Outdoor VR HD Dome Body
Smoked Vandal Resistant Dome for 6000 Series Dome Cameras

EDelivery License for one Media Server on C Series
SW APP SUPP EDel Lic for one Media Srv on C Series

UCS C240 M3 LFF w/oCPU,mem,HD PCle.PSU w/ rail kit, expdr
Heat Sink for UCS C240 M3 Rack Server

Power supply blanking panel/filler

2U Rait Kit for UCS C-Series servers

Full height PCle filler for C-Series

Half height PCle filler for UCS

2.4 GHz E5-2609/80W 4C/10MB Cache/DDR3 1066MHz

8GB DDR3-1333-MHz RDIMM/PC3-10600/2R/1.35v

3TB SAS 7.2K RPM 3.5 inch HDD/hot plug/drive sled mounted
LS1 2008 SAS RAID Mezzanine Card for UCS C240 server
Enable RAID 5 Setting

1200W 2u Power Supply For UCS

Power Cord, 125VAC 13A NEMA 5-15 Plug, North America
SMARTNET 8X5XNBD UCS C240 M3 Server - LFF

VMware vSphere 5 Standard (1 CPU), 1yr, Supporl Required
ISV 24X7 VMware vSphere Standard, List Price is ANNUAL

Cisco Video Surveillance IP Camera, Indoor HD Dome Body
VR Conduit Base for CIVS-IPC-6020
Smoked Vandal Resistant Dome for 6000 Series Dome Cameras

Cable Material Budget for Cameras
Cisco Video Surveillance IP Camera, Outdoor VR HD Dome Body
Smoked Vandal Resistant Dome for 6000 Series Dome Cameras

EDelivery License for one Media Server on C Series
SWAPP SUPP EDel Lic for one Media Srv on C Series

UCS €240 M3 LFF w/oCPU,mem.HD PCle,PSU w/ rail kit, expdr
Heat Sink for UCS C240 M3 Rack Server

Power supply blanking panel/filler

2U Rail Kit for UCS C-Series servers

Full height PCle filler for C-Series

Half height PCle filler for UCS

2.4 GHz E5-2609/80W 4C/10MB Cache/DDR3 1066MHz

8GB DDR3-1333-MHz RDIMM/PC3-10600/2R/1.35v

3TB SAS 7.2K RPM 3.5 inch HDD/hot plug/drive sled mounted
LS12008 SAS RAID Mezzanine Card for UCS C240 server
Enable RAID 5 Setting

1200W 2u Power Supply For UCS

Power Cord, 125VAC 13A NEMA 5-15 Plug, North America
SMARTNET 8X5XNBD UCS C240 M3 Server - LFF

VMware vSphere 5 Standard {1 CPU), 1yr, Supporl Required
ISV 24X7 VMware vSphere Standard, List Price is ANNUAL

UCS €240 M3 LFF w/oCPU,mem,HD,PCle,PSU w/ rail kit, expdr
Heat Sink for UCS C240 M3 Rack Server

Power supply blanking panel/filler

2U Rai Kit for UCS C-Series servers

754.00
565.50
$13,949.00
2,231.25
19,314.00
783.00
$20,097.00
1,160.00
127.50
$1,287.50
2,088.00
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
1,032.40
740.08
11,992.08
412,38
0.58
378.16
0.00
228.75
2,164.56
630.00

10,686.50
638.00
478.50

$11,803.00
2,868.75
17,168.00
$17,8
1,1
12/.50
$1,287.50
2,088.00
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
1,032.40
740.08
11,992.08
412.38
0.58
378.16
0.00
228.75
2,164.56
630.00

2,088.00
Included
Included
Included

58.00
43.50

106.25
1,073.00
43.50

1,160.00
127.50

2,088.00
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
516.20
185,02
999.34
412.38
0.58
378.16
0.00
22875
1,082.28
315.00

971.50
58.00
43.50

106.25
1,073.00
43.50

1,160.00
127.50

2,088.00
Inciuded
Included
Included
Included
Included
516.20
185.02
999.34
412.38
0.58
378.16
0.00
228.75
1,082.28
315.00

2,088.00
Included
Included
Included

42.00%
42.00%

42.00%
42.00%

42.00%
25.00%

42,00%

42.00%
42.00%
42.00%
42.00%
42.00%
42.00%

25.00%
42.00%
25.00%

42.00%
42.00%
42.00%

42.00%
42,00%

42.00%
25.00%

42.00%

42.00%
42.00%
42.00%
42.00%
42.00%
42.00%

25.00%

42.00%
25.00%

42.00%

100.00
75.00

1,850.00
75.00

2,000.00
170.00

3,600.00
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
890.00
319.00
1,723.00
711.00
1.00
652.00

305.00
1,866.00
420.00

1,675.00
100.00
75.00

1,850.00
75.00

2,000.00
170.00

3,600.00
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
890.00
319.00
1,723.00
711.00
1.00
652.00

305.00
1,866.00
420.00

3,600.00
Included
Included
Inciuded












